SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Bill No. 55 by Senator Johns

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 25, delete "<u>which</u>" and insert "<u>that</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 8, line 11, delete "**region**" and insert "**district**"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 9, line 1, after "<u>and</u>" insert "<u>the</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 9, line 8, after "<u>for</u>" insert "<u>the</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 9, line 18, after "<u>outcomes</u>" insert a comma"<u>,</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 9, line 28, after "<u>relatable</u>" insert a comma"<u>,</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 10, line 3, delete "**publicly available**" and insert "**available to the public**"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 10, line 6, after "**and**" insert "**made**"